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76113208 10/01/20 Thru 10/31/20 | 10f7
Arrowchede‘ic!g ACCOUNT SUMMARY
00 SAVINGS $5.27
07 ACCESS ACCOUNT $1,078.41

BRANDON C MYERS
12975 SAN MARCOS PL
CHINO CA 91710

Rate Drop. Time to Shop.

Now is the time to buy with the lowest auto rates of the year.

7

Rates now
as low as APR!
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SAVINGS - ID 00 Last Year Dividends Earned: $0.00 YTD Dividends Earned: $0.17
Beginning Balance + Deposits & Other Credits (8) - Withdrawals & Other Debits (14) = Ending Balance
$5.55 $9,833.27 $9,833.55 $5.27
Date Amount New Balance Transaction Description
10/01 5.55 Balance Forward
10/01 1,000.00 1,005.55 Deposit Mobile Deposit
10/01 Mobile Deposit- holds may apply
10/01 -750.00 255.55  Withdrawal Home Banking Transfer To Share 07 Mobile Transfer.
10/05 -250.00 5.55  Withdrawal Home Banking Transfer To Share 07 Mobile Transfer.
10/06 2,000.00 2,005.55 Deposit Mobile Deposit
10/06 Mobile Deposit- holds may apply
10/06 -750.00 1,255.55 Withdrawal Home Banking Transfer To Share 07 Mobile Transfer.
10/07 1,000.00 2,255.55 Deposit Mobile Deposit
10/07 Mobile Deposit- holds may apply
10/07 -750.00 1,505.55  Withdrawal Home Banking Transfer To Share 07 Mobile Transfer.
10/08 -1,250.00 255.55  Withdrawal Home Banking Transfer To Share 07 Mobile Transfer. Eff. Date 10/07
10/09 -250.00 5.55  Withdrawal Home Banking Transfer To Share 07 Mobile Transfer. Eff. Date 10/08
10/12 1,000.00 1,005.55 Deposit Mobile Deposit
10/12 Mobile Deposit- holds may apply
10/12 -750.00 255.55  Withdrawal Home Banking Transfer To Share 07 Mobile Transfer.
10/14 -250.00 5.55  Withdrawal Home Banking Transfer To Share 07 Mobile Transfer.
10/16 -0.55 5.00 Withdrawal Home Banking Transfer To Share 07 Mobile Transfer.
10/16 1,000.00 1,005.00 Deposit Mobile Deposit
10/16 Mobile Deposit- holds may apply
10/16 -750.00 255.00 Withdrawal Home Banking Transfer To Share 07 Mobile Transfer.
10/20 -250.00 5.00 Withdrawal Home Banking Transfer To Share 07 Mobile Transfer.
10/22 3,000.00 3,005.00 Deposit Mobile Deposit
10/22 Mobile Deposit- holds may apply
10/22 -750.00 2,255.00 Withdrawal Home Banking Transfer To Share 07 Mobile Transfer.
10/22 833.25 3,088.25 Deposit Mobile Deposit
10/22 Mobile Deposit- holds may apply
10/26 -100.00 2,988.25 Withdrawal Transfer To Share 07
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SAVINGS - ID 00

(continued)

Date Amount New Balance Transaction Description
10/26 -2,983.00 5.25 Withdrawal Home Banking Transfer To Share 07 Mobile Transfer.
10/31 0.02 5.27 Deposit Dividend 0.050%
Annual Percentage Yield Earned (APYE) for 10/01/20 through 10/31/20: 0.040%.
ACCESS ACCOUNT - 1D 07 Last Year Dividends Earned: $0.00 YTD Dividends Earned: $0.00
Beginning Balance +  Deposits & Other Credits - Checks (0) - Other Withdrawals (315) = Ending Balance
$1,573.78 $15,995.59 $0.00 $16,490.96 $1,078.41
Date Amount New Balance Transaction Description
10/01 1,573.78 Balance Forward
10/01 -50.00 1,523.78 Withdrawal Debit Card Visa Merch.Post:10/01 VENMO* Visa Direct NY
10/01 -50.00 1,473.78  Withdrawal Debit Card Visa Merch.Post:10/01 VENMO* Visa Direct NY
10/01 -100.00 1,373.78 Withdrawal Debit Card Visa Merch.Post:10/01 VENMO* Visa Direct NY
10/01 -100.00 1,273.78  Withdrawal Debit Card Visa Merch.Post:10/01 VENMO* Visa Direct NY
10/01 -50.00 1,223.78 Withdrawal Debit Card Visa Merch.Post:10/01 VENMO* Visa Direct NY
10/01 431.31 1,655.09 Deposit ACH MYERS & SONS HI- TYPE: DIRECT DEP ID: 9111111101 CO: MYERS & SONS HI-
10/01 -4.99 1,650.10 Withdrawal ACH PAYPAL TYPE: RETRY PYMT ID: PAYPALSI77 CO: PAYPAL
10/01 -4.99 1,645.11  Withdrawal ACH PAYPAL TYPE: RETRY PYMT ID: PAYPALSI77 CO; PAYPAL
10/01 -4.99 1,640.12 Withdrawal ACH PAYPAL TYPE: RETRY PYMT ID: PAYPALSI77 CO: PAYPAL
10/01 -100.00 1,540.12 Withdrawal ACH PAYPAL TYPE: RETRY PYMT ID: PAYPALSI77 CO: PAYPAL
10/01 -299.88 1,240.24  Withdrawal ACH LENDUP TYPE: LendUpLoan ID: 1453936907 CO: LENDUP
10/01 -150.00 1,090.24  Withdrawal Debit Card Visa Merch.Post:10/01 VENMO* Visa Direct NY
10/01 -18.99 1,071.25 Withdrawal POS GOOGLE *DoubleUGames Mountain View CA
10/01 -18.99 1,052.26  Withdrawal POS GOOGLE *DoubleUGames Mountain View CA
10/01 -18.99 1,033.27 Withdrawal POS GOOGLE *DoubleUGames Mountain View CA
10/01 -18.99 1,014.28 Withdrawal POS GOOGLE *DoubleUGames Mountain View CA
10/01 -18.99 995.29  Withdrawal POS GOOGLE *DoubleUGames Mountain View CA
10/01 -18.99 976.30 Withdrawal POS GOOGLE *DoubleUGames Mountain View CA
10/01 -38.99 937.31 Withdrawal POS GOOGLE *DoubleUGames Mountain View CA
10/01 -38.99 898.32 Withdrawal POS GOOGLE *DoubleUGames Mountain View CA
10/01 -38.99 859.33  Withdrawal POS GOOGLE *DoubleUGames Mountain View CA
10/01 -18.99 840.34 Withdrawal POS GOOGLE *DoubleUGames Mountain View CA
10/01 -38.99 801.35 Withdrawal POS GOOGLE *DoubleUGames Mountain View CA
10/01 -8.99 792.36  Withdrawal POS GOOGLE *DoubleUGames Mountain View CA
10/01 750.00 1,542.36  Deposit Home Banking Transfer From Share 00 Mobile Transfer.
10/01 -0.99 1,541.37 Withdrawal POS GOOGLE *DoubleUGames Mountain View CA
10/01 -86.80 1,454.57 Withdrawal Debit Card Visa Merch.Post:10/01 CHEVRON 0301787 NEWPORT BEACH CA
10/01 -100.00 1,354.57 Withdrawal Debit Card Visa Merch.Post:10/01 VENMO* Visa Direct NY
10/01 -18.99 1,335.58 Withdrawal POS GOOGLE *DoubleUGames Mountain View CA
10/01 -18.99 1,316.59 Withdrawal POS GOOGLE *DoubleUGames Mountain View CA
10/01 -0.99 1,315.60 Withdrawal POS GOOGLE *DoubleUGames Mountain View CA
10/01 -38.99 1,276.61  Withdrawal POS GOOGLE *DoubleUGames Mountain View CA
10/01 -38.99 1,237.62 Withdrawal POS GOOGLE *DoubleUGames Mountain View CA
10/01 -38.99 1,198.63 Withdrawal POS GOOGLE *DoubleUGames Mountain View CA
10/01 -2.99 1,195.64 Withdrawal POS GOOGLE *Zhang Liang Mountain View CA
10/01 -9.99 1,185.65 Withdrawal POS GOOGLE *Zhang Liang Mountain View CA
10/01 -9.99 1,175.66  Withdrawal POS GOOGLE *Zhang Liang Mountain View CA
10/01 -1.99 1,173.67 Withdrawal POS GOOGLE *Zhang Liang Mountain View CA
10/01 -3.99 1,169.68 Withdrawal Debit Card Visa Merch.Post:10/01 Prime Video*MKOFR34W2 888-802-3080 WA
10/01 -4.99 1,164.69  Withdrawal POS GOOGLE *Zhang Liang Mountain View CA
10/01 -300.00 864.69  Withdrawal Bill Payment #027524012421 SPEEDY CASH 888-3331360 KS Eff. Date 09/30
10/01 -491.61 373.08 Withdrawal Debit Card Visa Merch.Post:09/30 21 OCEANFRONT NEWPORT BEACH CA
10/02 -3.50 369.58 Withdrawal Debit Card Visa Merch.Post:10/01 ONLYFANS.COM 8886880458 IL Eff. Date 10/01
10/02 -4.99 364.59 Withdrawal Debit Card Visa Merch.Post:10/01 GOOGLE *ZHANG LIANG 650-253-0000 CA Eff. Date 10/01
10/02 -4.99 359.60 Withdrawal Debit Card Visa Merch.Post:10/01 GOOGLE *ZHANG LIANG 650-253-0000 CA Eff. Date 10/01
10/02 -4.99 354.61 Withdrawal Debit Card Visa Merch.Post:10/01 GOOGLE *ZHANG LIANG 650-253-0000 CA Eff. Date 10/01
10/02 -4.99 349.62 Withdrawal Debit Card Visa Merch.Post:10/01 GOOGLE *ZHANG LIANG 650-253-0000 CA Eff. Date 10/01
10/02 -2.99 346.63 Withdrawal Debit Card Visa Merch.Post:10/01 GOOGLE *DOUBLEUGAMES 650-253-0000 CA Eff. Date 10/01
10/02 100.00 446.63  Deposit ACH LENDUP TYPE: LendUpLoan ID: 1453936907 CO: LENDUP
10/02 -38.99 407.64  Withdrawal ACH PAYPAL TYPE: RETRY PYMT ID: PAYPALSI77 CO; PAYPAL
10/02 -38.99 368.65 Withdrawal ACH PAYPAL TYPE: RETRY PYMT ID: PAYPALSI77 CO: PAYPAL
10/02 -73.25 295.40 Withdrawal ACH AWL TYPE: 8778607171 ID: 1000226442 CO:; AWL
10/02 -9.99 285.41 Withdrawal POS GOOGLE *TextNow Mountain View CA Eff. Date 10/01
10/02 -20.00 265.41  Withdrawal Debit Card Visa Merch.Post:10/02 VENMO* Visa Direct NY
10/02 -4.99 260.42 Withdrawal POS GOOGLE *DoubleUGames Mountain View CA
10/02 -8.99 251.43 Withdrawal POS GOOGLE *DoubleUGames Mountain View CA
10/02 -4.99 246.44  Withdrawal POS GOOGLE *DoubleUGames Mountain View CA
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ACCESS ACCOUNT - ID 07

(continued)

Date Amount New Balance Transaction Description
10/02 -2.99 243.45 Withdrawal POS GOOGLE *DoubleUGames Mountain View CA
10/02 -2.99 240.46  Withdrawal POS GOOGLE *DoubleUGames Mountain View CA
10/02 -4.99 235.47 Withdrawal POS GOOGLE *DoubleUGames Mountain View CA
10/02 -4.99 230.48 Withdrawal POS GOOGLE *DoubleUGames Mountain View CA
10/02 -4.99 225.49 Withdrawal POS GOOGLE *DoubleUGames Mountain View CA
10/03 -1.99 223.50 Withdrawal Debit Card Visa Merch.Post:10/03 Prime Video*MK6342N52 888-802-3080 WA
10/03 -33.00 190.50 Withdrawal Debit Card Visa Merch.Post:10/01 ONLYFANS 8886880458 IL
10/03 -1.99 188.51 Withdrawal Debit Card Visa Merch.Post:10/03 Prime Video*MK7238NE?2 888-802-3080 WA
10/03 -8.99 179.52 Withdrawal POS GOOGLE *DoubleUGames Mountain View CA
10/03 -8.99 170.53 Withdrawal POS GOOGLE *DoubleUGames Mountain View CA
10/03 -8.99 161.54 Withdrawal POS GOOGLE *DoubleUGames Mountain View CA
10/04 -37.73 123.81  Withdrawal POS VILLAGE LIQUOR 4117 RIVERSIDE DR CHINO CA
10/04 -18.99 104.82 Withdrawal POS GOOGLE *DoubleUGames Mountain View CA
10/04 -18.99 85.83  Withdrawal POS GOOGLE *DoubleUGames Mountain View CA
10/04 -18.99 66.84 Withdrawal POS GOOGLE *DoubleUGames Mountain View CA
10/04 -18.99 47.85 Withdrawal POS GOOGLE *DoubleUGames Mountain View CA
10/05 -2.99 44,86 Withdrawal Debit Card Visa Merch.Post: 10/05 Prime Video*MK4TN3NGO 888-802-3080 WA
10/05 250.00 294.86 Deposit Home Banking Transfer From Share 00 Mobile Transfer.
10/05 -18.99 275.87 Withdrawal POS GOOGLE *DoubleUGames Mountain View CA
10/05 -8.99 266.88  Withdrawal POS GOOGLE *DoubleUGames Mountain View CA
10/05 -18.99 247.89 Withdrawal POS GOOGLE *DoubleUGames Mountain View CA
10/05 -18.99 228.90 Withdrawal POS GOOGLE *DoubleUGames Mountain View CA
10/05 -18.99 209.91 Withdrawal POS GOOGLE *DoubleUGames Mountain View CA
10/05 -8.99 200.92 Withdrawal POS GOOGLE *DoubleUGames Mountain View CA
10/05 -18.99 181.93 Withdrawal POS GOOGLE *DoubleUGames Mountain View CA
10/05 -35.73 146.20 Withdrawal POS VILLAGE LIQUOR 4117 RIVERSIDE DR CHINO CA
10/05 -2.99 143.21  Withdrawal POS GOOGLE *Zhang Liang Mountain View CA
10/05 -9.99 133.22  Withdrawal POS GOOGLE *Zhang Liang Mountain View CA
10/05 -18.99 114.23  Withdrawal POS GOOGLE *DoubleUGames Mountain View CA
10/05 -18.99 95.24  Withdrawal POS GOOGLE *DoubleUGames Mountain View CA
10/06 -8.99 86.25 Withdrawal Debit Card Visa Merch.Post:10/06 Prime Video*MK9231M11 888-802-3080 WA
10/06 -0.99 85.26  Withdrawal Debit Card Visa Merch.Post:10/06 Prime Video*MK3BY5TJ0 888-802-3080 WA
10/06 750.00 835.26  Deposit Home Banking Transfer From Share 00 Mobile Transfer.
10/06 -50.00 785.26  Withdrawal Debit Card Visa Merch.Post:10/06 VENMO* Visa Direct NY
10/06 -18.99 766.27  Withdrawal POS GOOGLE *DoubleUGames Mountain View CA
10/06 -18.99 747.28  Withdrawal POS GOOGLE *DoubleUGames Mountain View CA
10/06 -4.99 742.29 Withdrawal POS GOOGLE *DoubleUGames Mountain View CA
10/06 -18.99 723.30 Withdrawal POS GOOGLE *DoubleUGames Mountain View CA
10/07 -18.99 704.31 Withdrawal POS GOOGLE *DoubleUGames Mountain View CA
10/07 255.00 959.31 Deposit ACH LENDUP TYPE: LendUpLoan ID: 1453936907 CO: LENDUP
10/07 -10.99 948.32 Withdrawal Debit Card Visa Merch.Post:10/07 Prime Video*MK8NA30Y0 888-802-3080 WA
10/07 -3.99 944.33  Withdrawal Debit Card Visa Merch.Post:10/07 Prime Video*MK48X9EKO 888-802-3080 WA
10/07 -3.99 940.34  Withdrawal Debit Card Visa Merch.Post:10/07 Prime Video*MK7FH1050 888-802-3080 WA
10/07 -32.00 908.34 Withdrawal Debit Card Visa Merch.Post:10/06 STATE OF CALIF DMV INT 800-7770133 CA
10/07 -54.71 853.63  Withdrawal POS VILLAGE LIQUOR 4117 RIVERSIDE DR CHINO CA
10/07 -20.00 833.63 Withdrawal Debit Card Visa Merch.Post:10/07 VENMO* Visa Direct NY
10/07 -10.00 823.63  Withdrawal Debit Card Visa Merch.Post:10/07 VENMO* Visa Direct NY
10/07 -9.00 814.63 Withdrawal Debit Card Visa Merch.Post:10/07 VENMO* Visa Direct NY
10/07 -25.00 789.63 Withdrawal Debit Card Visa Merch.Post:10/07 VENMO* Visa Direct NY
10/07 -18.99 770.64  Withdrawal POS GOOGLE *DoubleUGames Mountain View CA
10/07 -75.00 695.64  Withdrawal Debit Card Visa Merch.Post:10/07 VENMO* Visa Direct NY
10/07 750.00 1,445.64 Deposit Home Banking Transfer From Share 00 Mobile Transfer.
10/07 148.50 1,594.14 Deposit Debit Card PAYPAL*Myers Brandon San Jose CA Date 10/08/20 14248180281662351623518 4829
10/07 -19.43 1,574.71  Withdrawal POS ARCO #4237 36228 HIDDEN WILDOMAR CA
10/07 -484.95 1,089.76  Withdrawal at ATM Everi 45000 PECHANGA PKWY TEMECULA CA CAPRAX24
10/07 -3.00 1,086.76  Withdrawal NON COOP ATM FEE Everi 45000 PECHANGA PKWY TEMECULA CA CAPRAX24
10/07 -860.00 226.76  Withdrawal POS EVI*PECHANGA RES TEMECULA CA
10/07 -161.25 65.51 Withdrawal POS EVI*PECHANGA RES TEMECULA CA
10/07 -0.67 64.84 Withdrawal Debit Card Visa Merch.Post:10/07 CA DMV FEE 678-7315516 CA
10/08 1,250.00 1,314.84 Deposit Home Banking Transfer From Share 00 Mobile Transfer. Eff. Date 10/07
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(continued)

Date Amount New Balance Transaction Description
10/08 -20.00 1,294.84  Withdrawal Debit Card Visa Merch.Post:10/08 VENMO* Visa Direct NY
10/08 431.31 1,726.15 Deposit ACH MYERS & SONS HI- TYPE: DIRECT DEP ID: 9111111101 CO: MYERS & SONS HI-
10/08 -38.00 1,688.15 Withdrawal ACH PAYPAL TYPE: INST XFER ID: PAYPALSI77 CO: PAYPAL
10/08 -74.00 1,614.15 Withdrawal ACH AWL TYPE: 8778607171 ID: 1000226442 CO: AWL
10/08 -304.95 1,309.20 Withdrawal at ATM Everi 45000 PECHANGA PKWY TEMECULA CA CAPRAX12
10/08 -3.00 1,306.20 Withdrawal NON COOP ATM FEE Everi 45000 PECHANGA PKWY TEMECULA CA CAPRAX12
10/08 -31.55 1,274.65 Withdrawal Debit Card Visa Merch.Post:10/07 NICK'S PIZZERIA CHINO CA
10/08 2,700.00 3,974.65 Deposit at ATM ARROWHEAD CREDIT UNION CHNO 12099 CENTRAL AV CHINO CA 599073
10/08 -36.94 3,937.71 Withdrawal Debit Card Visa Merch.Post:10/08 CHEVRON 0091158 CHINO CA
10/08 -30.00 3,907.71 Withdrawal Debit Card Visa Merch.Post:10/09 VENMO* Visa Direct NY
10/08 -41.49 3,866.22  Withdrawal Debit Card Visa Merch.Post:10/08 ARBY'S 8332 CHINO HILLS CA
10/08 -6.35 3,859.87 Withdrawal Debit Card Visa Merch.Post:10/08 ARBY'S 8332 CHINO HILLS CA
10/09 250.00 4,109.87 Deposit Home Banking Transfer From Share 00 Mobile Transfer. Eff. Date 10/08
10/09 -0.99 4,108.88 Withdrawal Debit Card Visa Merch.Post:10/09 Prime Video*MK16U2DY1 888-802-3080 WA
10/09 -3.99 4,104.89  Withdrawal Debit Card Visa Merch.Post:10/09 Prime Video*MK4VWOXZ0 888-802-3080 WA
10/09 -69.99 4,034.90 Withdrawal ACH VENMO TYPE: PAYMENT ID: 3264681992 CO: VENMO
10/09 -73.25 3,961.65 Withdrawal ACH AWL TYPE: 8778607171 ID: 1000226442 CO:; AWL
10/09 -115.81 3,845.84 Withdrawal ACH VENMO TYPE: PAYMENT ID: 3264681992 CO: VENMO
10/09 -1,600.00 2,245.84  Withdrawal ACH PAYPAL TYPE; ECHECK ID: PAYPALEC88 CO: PAYPAL
10/09 -30.00 2,215.84 Withdrawal Debit Card Visa Merch.Post:10/09 VENMO* Visa Direct NY
10/09 -30.00 2,185.84 Withdrawal Debit Card Visa Merch.Post:10/09 VENMO* Visa Direct NY
10/09 -10.00 2,175.84 Withdrawal Debit Card Visa Merch.Post:10/09 VENMO* Visa Direct NY
10/09 -4.99 2,170.85 Withdrawal POS GOOGLE *DoubleUGames Mountain View CA
10/09 -4.99 2,165.86  Withdrawal POS GOOGLE *DoubleUGames Mountain View CA
10/09 -63.94 2,101.92 Withdrawal POS VILLAGE LIQUOR 4117 RIVERSIDE DR CHINO CA
10/09 -20.00 2,081.92 Withdrawal Debit Card Visa Merch.Post:10/10 VENMO* Visa Direct NY
10/09 -10.00 2,071.92  Withdrawal Debit Card Visa Merch.Post:10/10 VENMO* Visa Direct NY
10/09 -30.00 2,041.92 Withdrawal Debit Card Visa Merch.Post:10/10 VENMO* Visa Direct NY
10/09 -47.92 1,994.00 Withdrawal POS STATERBROS052 4721 RIVE CHINO CA
10/09 -29.12 1,964.88 Withdrawal POS EXPRESS LIQUOR CHINO CA
10/10 -4.99 1,959.89 Withdrawal POS GOOGLE *DoubleUGames Mountain View CA
10/10 -52.97 1,906.92 Withdrawal Debit Card Visa Merch.Post:10/09 7-11 33369 CHINO HI CA HTTPSWWW.7ELE TX
10/10 -15.00 1,891.92 Withdrawal Debit Card Visa Merch.Post:10/10 VENMO* Visa Direct NY
10/10 -4.99 1,886.93  Withdrawal POS GOOGLE *DoubleUGames Mountain View CA
10/10 -10.00 1,876.93  Withdrawal Debit Card Visa Merch.Post:10/11 VENMO* Visa Direct NY
10/11 -15.00 1,861.93 Withdrawal Debit Card Visa Merch.Post:10/10 ONLYFANS.COM 8886880458 IL Eff. Date 10/10
10/11 -33.00 1,828.93 Withdrawal Debit Card Visa Merch.Post:10/10 ONLYFANS.COM 8886880458 IL Eff. Date 10/10
10/11 -1.99 1,826.94  Withdrawal Debit Card Visa Merch.Post:10/11 Prime Video*MK3VP3832 888-802-3080 WA Eff. Date 10/10
10/11 -97.04 1,729.90 Withdrawal Debit Card Visa Merch.Post:10/09 NICK'S PIZZERIA CHINO CA
10/11 -8.99 1,720.91 Withdrawal POS GOOGLE *DoubleUGames Mountain View CA
10/11 -8.99 1,711.92  Withdrawal POS GOOGLE *DoubleUGames Mountain View CA
10/12 -14.99 1,696.93 Withdrawal Debit Card Visa Merch.Post:10/12 Prime Video*MK6IK4QAO 888-802-3080 WA
10/12 -10.24 1,686.69  Withdrawal POS VILLAGE LIQUOR 4117 RIVERSIDE DR CHINO CA
10/12 750.00 2,436.69 Deposit Home Banking Transfer From Share 00 Mobile Transfer.
10/12 -70.70 2,365.99 Withdrawal POS VILLAGE LIQUOR 4117 RIVERSIDE DR CHINO CA
10/13 -2.00 2,363.99 Withdrawal Debit Card Visa Merch.Post:10/12 SAN BERN SUP CT CIV IMA SAN BERNARDIN CA
10/13 -1.50 2,362.49  Withdrawal Debit Card Visa Merch.Post:10/12 SAN BERN SUP CT CIV IMA SAN BERNARDIN CA
10/13 -1,200.00 1,162.49 Withdrawal ACH FRANCHISE TAX BO TYPE: PAYMENTS ID: 1282532045 CO: FRANCHISE TAX BO
10/13 -85.42 1,077.07 Withdrawal Debit Card Visa Merch.Post:10/12 DOMINO'S 7869 714-761-6333 CA
10/13 -18.99 1,058.08 Withdrawal POS GOOGLE *DoubleUGames Mountain View CA
10/13 -18.99 1,039.09 Withdrawal POS GOOGLE *DoubleUGames Mountain View CA
10/13 -8.99 1,030.10 Withdrawal POS GOOGLE *DoubleUGames Mountain View CA
10/13 -8.99 1,021.11  Withdrawal POS GOOGLE *DoubleUGames Mountain View CA
10/13 -8.99 1,012.12 Withdrawal POS GOOGLE *DoubleUGames Mountain View CA
10/13 -10.00 1,002.12 Withdrawal Debit Card Visa Merch.Post:10/13 ZEL*DAVE BOWMAN Visa Direct AZ
10/13 -2.99 999.13  Withdrawal POS GOOGLE *DoubleUGames Mountain View CA
10/13 -2.99 996.14 Withdrawal POS GOOGLE *DoubleUGames Mountain View CA
10/13 -4.99 991.15 Withdrawal POS GOOGLE *DoubleUGames Mountain View CA
10/13 -564.16 426.99  Withdrawal POS VILLAGE LIQUOR 4117 RIVERSIDE DR CHINO CA
10/13 -66.32 360.67 Withdrawal Debit Card Visa Merch.Post:10/12 NICK'S PIZZERIA CHINO CA
10/13 -20.00 340.67 Withdrawal Debit Card Visa Merch.Post:10/13 VENMO* Visa Direct NY
10/13 -4.00 336.67 Withdrawal Debit Card Visa Merch.Post:10/13 VENMO* Visa Direct NY
10/13 -2.00 334.67 Withdrawal Debit Card Visa Merch.Post:10/13 VENMO* Visa Direct NY
10/13 -8.99 325.68 Withdrawal POS GOOGLE *DoubleUGames Mountain View CA
10/13 -8.99 316.69 Withdrawal POS GOOGLE *DoubleUGames Mountain View CA
10/13 -8.99 307.70  Withdrawal POS GOOGLE *DoubleUGames Mountain View CA
10/13 -8.99 298.71 Withdrawal POS GOOGLE *DoubleUGames Mountain View CA
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(continued)

Date Amount New Balance Transaction Description
10/13 -28.00 270.71  Withdrawal Debit Card Visa Merch.Post:10/13 VENMO* Visa Direct NY
10/13 -53.62 217.09  Withdrawal POS EXPRESS LIQUOR CHINO CA
10/13 -4.99 212.10 Withdrawal POS GOOGLE *DoubleUGames Mountain View CA
10/13 -8.99 203.11 Withdrawal POS GOOGLE *DoubleUGames Mountain View CA
10/13 -18.99 184.12 Withdrawal POS GOOGLE *DoubleUGames Mountain View CA
10/13 -8.99 175.13  Withdrawal POS GOOGLE *DoubleUGames Mountain View CA
10/13 -4.99 170.14  Withdrawal POS GOOGLE *DoubleUGames Mountain View CA
10/13 -4.99 165.15 Withdrawal POS GOOGLE *DoubleUGames Mountain View CA
10/13 -4.99 160.16  Withdrawal POS GOOGLE *DoubleUGames Mountain View CA
10/13 -45.73 114.43  Withdrawal POS VILLAGE LIQUOR 4117 RIVERSIDE DR CHINO CA
10/14 250.00 364.43 Deposit Home Banking Transfer From Share 00 Mobile Transfer.
10/14 -77.48 286.95 Withdrawal Debit Card Visa Merch.Post:10/14 PAYPAL *FACEBOOKPAY 402-935-7733 CA
10/14 -27.00 259.95 Withdrawal Debit Card Visa Merch.Post:10/14 VENMO* Visa Direct NY
10/14 -17.72 242.23  Withdrawal POS UNITED OIL 4702 RIVERSIDE DRI CHINO CA
10/14 -24.00 218.23  Withdrawal Debit Card Visa Merch.Post:10/15 VENMO* Visa Direct NY
10/14 -10.00 208.23  Withdrawal Debit Card Visa Merch.Post:10/15 VENMO* Visa Direct NY
10/14 -8.99 199.24  Withdrawal POS GOOGLE *DoubleUGames Mountain View CA
10/14 -8.99 190.25 Withdrawal POS GOOGLE *DoubleUGames Mountain View CA
10/14 -10.00 180.25 Withdrawal Debit Card Visa Merch.Post:10/15 VENMO* Visa Direct NY
10/15 431.31 611.56 Deposit ACH MYERS & SONS HI- TYPE: DIRECT DEP ID: 9111111101 CO: MYERS & SONS Hi-
10/15 -7.60 603.96  Withdrawal ACH VENMO TYPE: PAYMENT ID: 3264681992 CO: VENMO
10/15 255.00 858.96  Deposit Debit Card Curo Financial Visa Direct KS Date 10/15/20 04038460289151871518718 6051
10/15 -15.00 843.96  Withdrawal Debit Card Visa Merch.Post:10/15 VENMO* Visa Direct NY
10/15 -4.99 838.97 Withdrawal POS GOOGLE *DoubleUGames Mountain View CA
10/15 -4.99 833.98 Withdrawal POS GOOGLE *DoubleUGames Mountain View CA
10/15 -5.00 828.98 Withdrawal Debit Card Visa Merch.Post:10/15 VENMO* Visa Direct NY
10/15 -8.99 819.99 Withdrawal POS GOOGLE *DoubleUGames Mountain View CA
10/15 -27.86 792.13  Withdrawal Debit Card Visa Merch.Post:10/14 PRIMOS CHINO HILLS CHINO HILLS CA
10/15 -72.38 719.75 Withdrawal POS VILLAGE LIQUOR 4117 RIVERSIDE DR CHINO CA
10/15 -10.00 709.75 Withdrawal Debit Card Visa Merch.Post:10/15 VENMO* Visa Direct NY
10/15 -4.00 705.75  Withdrawal Debit Card Visa Merch.Post:10/15 VENMO* Visa Direct NY
10/15 -11.54 694.21  Withdrawal POS VILLAGE LIQUOR 4117 RIVERSIDE DR CHINO CA
10/15 -10.00 684.21 Withdrawal Debit Card Visa Merch.Post:10/16 VENMO* Visa Direct NY
10/15 -15.00 669.21  Withdrawal Debit Card Visa Merch.Post:10/16 VENMO* Visa Direct NY
10/16 -73.25 595.96  Withdrawal ACH AWL TYPE: 8778607171 ID: 1000226442 CO:; AWL
10/16 -4.99 590.97 Withdrawal POS GOOGLE *DoubleUGames Mountain View CA
10/16 -4.99 585.98 Withdrawal POS GOOGLE *DoubleUGames Mountain View CA
10/16 -0.99 584.99 Withdrawal POS GOOGLE *DoubleUGames Mountain View CA
10/16 0.55 585.54 Deposit Home Banking Transfer From Share 00 Mobile Transfer.
10/16 -0.99 584.55 Withdrawal POS GOOGLE *DoubleUGames Mountain View CA
10/16 750.00 1,334.55 Deposit Home Banking Transfer From Share 00 Mobile Transfer.
10/16 -450.00 884.55 Withdrawal Debit Card Visa Merch.Post:10/16 VENMO* Visa Direct NY
10/16 -70.74 813.81 Withdrawal Debit Card Visa Merch.Post:10/15 NICK'S PIZZERIA CHINO CA
10/16 -41.46 772.35 Withdrawal Debit Card Visa Merch.Post:10/16 PAYPAL *FACEBOOKPAY 402-935-7733 CA
10/16 -300.00 472.35 Withdrawal Bill Payment #029025012507 SPEEDY CASH 888-3331360 KS Eff. Date 10/15
10/16 -9.99 462.36  Withdrawal POS GOOGLE *Zhang Liang Mountain View CA
10/16 -9.99 452.37  Withdrawal POS GOOGLE *Zhang Liang Mountain View CA
10/16 -5.99 446.38 Withdrawal Debit Card Visa Merch.Post:10/16 Prime Video*2T4C23361 888-802-3080 WA
10/17 -8.99 437.39  Withdrawal Bill Payment #029109367063 NETFLIX COM LOS GATOS CA
10/17 -131.17 306.22 Withdrawal Debit Card Visa Merch.Post:10/16 HAMPTON INNS CHINO HILLS CA
10/17 -250.00 56.22  Withdrawal Debit Card Visa Merch.Post:10/16 HAMPTON INNS 909-5912474 CA
10/18 -1.99 54,23 Withdrawal Debit Card Visa Merch.Post:10/18 Prime Video*2TIEM2432 888-802-3080 WA
10/18 -4.99 49.24  Withdrawal POS GOOGLE *DoubleUGames Mountain View CA
10/18 -5.00 44.24  Withdrawal Debit Card Visa Merch.Post:10/18 VENMO* Visa Direct NY
10/18 -4.00 40.24  Withdrawal Debit Card Visa Merch.Post: 10/18 VENMO* Visa Direct NY
10/19 -4.99 35.25 Withdrawal ACH PAYPAL TYPE: INST XFER ID:; PAYPALSI77 CO: PAYPAL
10/19 -15.20 20.05 Withdrawal ACH VENMO TYPE: PAYMENT ID: 3264681992 CO: VENMO
10/19 -15.00 5.05 Withdrawal Debit Card Visa Merch.Post:10/20 VENMO* Visa Direct NY
10/19 -3.00 2.05 Withdrawal Debit Card Visa Merch.Post:10/20 VENMO* Visa Direct NY
10/20 250.00 252.05 Deposit Home Banking Transfer From Share 00 Mobile Transfer.
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10/20 -25.00 227.05 Withdrawal Debit Card Visa Merch.Post:10/20 VENMO* Visa Direct NY
10/20 -8.99 218.06 Withdrawal POS GOOGLE *DoubleUGames Mountain View CA
10/20 -8.99 209.07 Withdrawal POS GOOGLE *DoubleUGames Mountain View CA
10/20 -20.00 189.07 Withdrawal Debit Card Visa Merch.Post:10/20 VENMO* Visa Direct NY
10/20 -3.00 186.07 Withdrawal Debit Card Visa Merch.Post:10/20 VENMO* Visa Direct NY
10/20 -15.00 171.07  Withdrawal Debit Card Visa Merch.Post:10/21 VENMO* Visa Direct NY
10/20 -2.00 169.07 Withdrawal Debit Card Visa Merch.Post:10/21 VENMO* Visa Direct NY
10/20 -15.00 154.07 Withdrawal Debit Card Visa Merch.Post:10/21 VENMO* Visa Direct NY
10/20 297.00 451.07  Deposit Debit Card PAYPAL*Myers Brandon San Jose CA Date 10/21/20 24248180294596954969540 4829
10/21 -9.99 441.08 Withdrawal Debit Card Visa Merch.Post:10/21 Prime Video*2T6TU3EK2 888-802-3080 WA
10/21 -10.24 430.84 Withdrawal POS VILLAGE LIQUOR 4117 RIVERSIDE DR CHINO CA
10/21 -20.00 410.84 Withdrawal Debit Card Visa Merch.Post:10/21 VENMO* Visa Direct NY
10/21 -5.00 405.84 Withdrawal Debit Card Visa Merch.Post:10/21 VENMO* Visa Direct NY
10/21 -85.04 320.80 Withdrawal POS JENSEN'S RUNNING SP RUNNING SPRIN CA
10/22 431.30 752.10 Deposit ACH MYERS & SONS HI- TYPE: DIRECT DEP ID: 9111111101 CO: MYERS & SONS HI-
10/22 -20.00 732.10 Withdrawal Debit Card Visa Merch.Post:10/22 VENMO* Visa Direct NY
10/22 -5.00 727.10 Withdrawal Debit Card Visa Merch.Post:10/22 VENMO* Visa Direct NY
10/22 -8.00 719.10 Withdrawal Debit Card Visa Merch.Post:10/22 VENMO* Visa Direct NY
10/22 -15.00 704.10 Withdrawal Debit Card Visa Merch.Post:10/22 VENMO* Visa Direct NY
10/22 -14.00 690.10 Withdrawal Debit Card Visa Merch.Post:10/22 VENMO* Visa Direct NY
10/22 -1.00 689.10 Withdrawal Debit Card Visa Merch.Post:10/22 VENMO* Visa Direct NY
10/22 -18.99 670.11 Withdrawal POS GOOGLE *DoubleUGames Mountain View CA
10/22 750.00 1,420.11 Deposit Home Banking Transfer From Share 00 Mobile Transfer.
10/22 -58.94 1,361.17 Withdrawal POS VILLAGE LIQUOR 4117 RIVERSIDE DR CHINO CA
10/22 -12.00 1,349.17 Withdrawal Debit Card Visa Merch.Post:10/22 VENMO* Visa Direct NY
10/22 -10.00 1,339.17 Withdrawal Debit Card Visa Merch.Post:10/22 VENMO* Visa Direct NY
10/22 -206.10 1,133.07 Withdrawal Debit Card Visa Merch.Post:10/22 PAYPAL *OHIOSTATE72 Visa Direct CA
10/22 -2.75 1,130.32 Withdrawal Debit Card Visa Merch.Post:10/22 IN N OUT BURGER 340 EASTVALE CA
10/22 -15.00 1,115.32 Withdrawal Debit Card Visa Merch.Post:10/23 VENMO* Visa Direct NY
10/22 -61.98 1,053.34 Withdrawal POS ARCO #4262 13691 CENTRAL CHINO CA
10/23 -5.00 1,048.34  Withdrawal ACH VENMO TYPE: PAYMENT ID: 3264681992 CO: VENMO
10/23 -31.00 1,017.34  Withdrawal NSF FEE In the amount $50.00 FPB CR CARD
10/23 -31.00 986.34  Withdrawal NSF FEE in the amount $73.25 AWL
10/23 -18.99 967.35 Withdrawal POS GOOGLE *DoubleUGames Mountain View CA
10/23 -8.99 958.36  Withdrawal POS GOOGLE *DoubleUGames Mountain View CA
10/23 -8.99 949.37 Withdrawal POS GOOGLE *DoubleUGames Mountain View CA
10/23 -8.99 940.38 Withdrawal POS GOOGLE *DoubleUGames Mountain View CA
10/23 -8.99 931.39 Withdrawal POS GOOGLE *DoubleUGames Mountain View CA
10/23 -18.99 912.40 Withdrawal POS GOOGLE *DoubleUGames Mountain View CA
10/23 -18.99 893.41 Withdrawal POS GOOGLE *DoubleUGames Mountain View CA
10/23 -18.99 874.42 Withdrawal POS GOOGLE *DoubleUGames Mountain View CA
10/23 -4.99 869.43 Withdrawal POS GOOGLE *DoubleUGames Mountain View CA
10/23 -8.99 860.44 Withdrawal POS GOOGLE *DoubleUGames Mountain View CA
10/23 -18.99 841.45 Withdrawal POS GOOGLE *DoubleUGames Mountain View CA
10/23 -38.99 802.46 Withdrawal POS GOOGLE *DoubleUGames Mountain View CA
10/23 -18.99 783.47  Withdrawal POS GOOGLE *DoubleUGames Mountain View CA
10/23 -38.99 744.48 Withdrawal POS GOOGLE *DoubleUGames Mountain View CA
10/23 -38.99 705.49  Withdrawal POS GOOGLE *DoubleUGames Mountain View CA
10/23 -99.99 605.50 Withdrawal POS GOOGLE *DoubleUGames Mountain View CA
10/23 -47.13 558.37  Withdrawal Debit Card Visa Merch.Post:10/23 CARLS JR 1100603 CHINO HILLS CA
10/23 200.00 758.37  Deposit at ATM ARROWHEAD CREDIT UNION CHNO 12099 CENTRAL AV CHINO CA 599073
10/23 -50.00 708.37 Withdrawal ACH FPB CR CARD TYPE: INTERNET ID: 3411894456 CO: FPB CR CARD
10/23 -73.25 635.12  Withdrawal ACH AWL TYPE: 8778607171 ID: 1000226442 CO:; AWL
10/23 50.00 685.12  Deposit POS MoneyLion, Inc. XFER Gagan Sekhon NY
10/23 -164.94 520.18 Withdrawal Debit Card Visa Merch.Post:10/22 PAYPAL *OHIOSTATE72 402-935-7733 CA
10/23 -15.23 504.95 Withdrawal POS VILLAGE LIQUOR 4117 RIVERSIDE DR CHINO CA
10/24 -115.02 389.93 Withdrawal Debit Card Visa Merch.Post:10/23 utomall.xyz Shenzhen CN
10/24 -0.92 389.01 Withdrawal DEBIT CARD FEE VISA INTERNATIONAL SERVICE ASSESSMENT Date 10/23/20
10/24 -109.14 279.87  Withdrawal Debit Card Visa Merch.Post:10/23 ISDPROMX SANTIAGO DE Q MX
10/24 -1.09 278.78  Withdrawal DEBIT CARD FEE VISA INTERNATIONAL SERVICE ASSESSMENT Date 10/23/20
10/24 -109.99 168.79  Withdrawal Debit Card Visa Merch.Post:10/23 MONEYLION INSTACASH 888-659-8244 NY
10/24 -107.98 60.81 Withdrawal Debit Card Visa Merch.Post:10/23 MONEYLION INSTACASH 888-659-8244 NY
10/24 -7.99 52.82 Withdrawal Debit Card Visa Merch.Post:10/24 Amazon Music*2T0UD2842 888-802-3080 WA
10/25 -28.74 24.08  Withdrawal POS VILLAGE LIQUOR 4117 RIVERSIDE DR CHINO CA
10/25 -17.00 7.08 Withdrawal Debit Card Visa Merch.Post:10/25 GRUBHUBALBERTOSMEXICA GRUBHUB.COM NY
10/26 100.00 107.08 Deposit Transfer From Share 00
10/26 -3.00 104.08 Withdrawal Transfer fee
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10/26 -9.99 94.09 Withdrawal ACH Brigit.com TYPE: MEMBERSHIP ID: 1823136030 CO: Brigit.com
10/26 -50.00 44.09 Withdrawal ACH PAYPAL TYPE: INST XFER ID: PAYPALSI77 CO: PAYPAL
10/26 2,983.00 3,027.09 Deposit Home Banking Transfer From Share 00 Mobile Transfer.
10/26 -509.77 2,517.32  Withdrawal Bill Payment #001405206916 BlueShieldCA SanFrancisco CA
10/26 -154.65 2,362.67 Withdrawal Debit Card Visa Merch.Post:10/26 PAYPAL *IRVONM Visa Direct CA
10/26 -100.00 2,262.67 Withdrawal Debit Card Visa Merch.Post:10/26 VENMO* Visa Direct NY
10/27 -42.80 2,219.87 Withdrawal Debit Card Visa Merch.Post:10/26 RIVERSIDE GRILL CHINO CA Eff. Date 10/26
10/27 -144.97 2,074.90 Withdrawal Debit Card Visa Merch.Post:10/26 MONEYLION INSTACASH 888-659-8244 NY
10/27 -25.00 2,049.90 Withdrawal ACH CREDITCARD PYMNT TYPE: PAYBYPHONE ID: 1465106539 CO: CREDITCARD PYMNT
10/27 -150.00 1,899.90 Withdrawal Debit Card Visa Merch.Post:10/27 VENMO* Visa Direct NY
10/27 -45.31 1,854.59  Withdrawal POS VILLAGE LIQUOR 4117 RIVERSIDE DR CHINO CA
10/27 -300.00 1,554.59  Withdrawal Bill Payment #030129012567 SPEEDY CASH 888-3331360 KS Eff. Date 10/26
10/27 -20.00 1,534.59 Withdrawal Debit Card Visa Merch.Post:10/28 VENMO* Visa Direct NY
10/27 -20.00 1,514.59 Withdrawal Debit Card Visa Merch.Post:10/28 VENMO* Visa Direct NY
10/28 -61.08 1,453.51 Withdrawal Debit Card Visa Merch.Post:10/27 MIMIS CAFE 24 CHINO CA
10/28 -20.62 1,432.89 Withdrawal Debit Card Visa Merch.Post:10/27 MIMIS CAFE 24 CHINO CA
10/28 -35.43 1,397.46  Withdrawal POS UNITED OIL 4702 RIVERSIDE DRI CHINO CA
10/29 431.31 1,828.77 Deposit ACH MYERS & SONS HI- TYPE: DIRECT DEP ID: 9111111101 CO: MYERS & SONS HI-
10/29 -24.57 1,804.20 Withdrawal POS VILLAGE LIQUOR 4117 RIVERSIDE DR CHINO CA
10/29 -20.00 1,784.20 Withdrawal Debit Card Visa Merch.Post:10/29 VENMO* Visa Direct NY
10/29 -20.00 1,764.20 Withdrawal Debit Card Visa Merch.Post:10/30 VENMO* Visa Direct NY
10/30 -73.25 1,690.95 Withdrawal ACH AWL TYPE: 8778607171 ID: 1000226442 CO: AWL
10/30 -24.55 1,666.40 Withdrawal Debit Card Visa Merch.Post:10/29 NICK'S PIZZERIA CHINO CA
10/31 -12.78 1,653.62 Withdrawal Debit Card Visa Merch.Post:10/30 RIVERSIDE GRILL CHINO CA Eff. Date 10/30
10/31 -19.35 1,634.27 Withdrawal Debit Card Visa Merch.Post:10/30 ARBY'S 8332 CHINO HILLS CA
10/31 -41.48 1,592.79  Withdrawal POS EXPRESS LIQUOR CHINO CA
10/31 -20.75 1,572.04 Withdrawal POS STATERBROS052 4721 RIVE CHINO CA
10/31 -60.00 1,512.04 Withdrawal Debit Card Visa Merch.Post:10/31 MAHOGANY SMOKED MEATS 176-087-3531 CA
10/31 -28.63 1,483.41 Withdrawal POS DB OIL 3260 CHINO AVE CHINO HILLS CA
10/31 -400.00 1,083.41 Withdrawal Debit Card Visa Merch.Post:11/01 VENMO* Visa Direct NY
10/31 -5.00 1,078.41  Withdrawal CHECKING FEE
NSF/UCF Fee Summary Total for This Period Total Year to Date
Total Overdraft Fees $0.00 $0.00
Total Returned Item Fees $62.00 $806.00
Reporting Information for 2020:
Total Non-IRA Dividends Paid Year to Date: $0.17
Total Dividends Earned Year to Date: $0.17
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